1
Holy Communion
1-3 Scouts

D

15
Potluck
1~-3 Scouts

29

1-4p Pack
Meeting
1-3 Scouts

5:30p SPRC-
Meeting

16
Office Closed

6p Ad Council
Meeting

17
5:30p Finance
Meeting

4
12 High Noon BC

4:455p Bells
5:30p Youth Meal
6p Youth

6p Choir

11

4:45p Bells
5:30p Youth
Meal

6p Youth

6p Choir

18

4:45p Bells
5:30p Youth
Meal

6p Youth

6p Choir

25

4:45p Bells
5:30p Youth Meal
6p Youth

6p Choir

Year-End Report Due

[emen Reminder that |

5
5:30 TRUSTEES
(elections)

5:30 PS Brd. Mtg

26

Lenten Lunches
will start
February

22nd.

6

5:30 p—7p BSA
6:30p Webelos

13

5:30p—7p BSA
6:30p Webelos
Registration

Deadline for
EDE & EYE

20

5:30p —7p BSA
6:30p Webelos

27

5:30p —7p BSA
6:30p Webelos

Visit

7

2-4p Bishop’s
Visit @ St.
Mark’s in El
Paso

21
8a UMM
10a WIM

28

Leave CcUMC
0645 for
EDE—EI Paso

&4 We will leave the church
at 10:30a (1/7) for the
Bishop’s Visit at St.
Mark’s church in
El Paso from 2-4p.

Birthdays

2nd

3rd
5th

12th

13th

14th
15th
18th
19th

21st
23rd

24th
25th
26th
27th
31st

Biff Basham
Mike Mills

Nila King
Margaret Bellon
Jens Klingshirn
Ken Bonnell
Marilyn Thompson
Susan Booth
Joy Goin
George Sims
Judy Gillett
Jerry Pruitt
Diane Dalton
Sheli Thorp (5)
Judy Warner
Mandi Smaga
Dennis Davis
Cliff McDonald
Teresa Habel
Geraldine Johnson
Andrew Gunnels
Hans Steinhoff
Emily Hunter

Anniversaries

1st
3rd
5th

7th
10th

12th
18th
19th
20th

Mike & Marilyn Moffitt (28)
Bill & Barbara Dierker (49)
Jens & Susan

Klingshirn (9)

Kaike & Muwen Pan (11)
Aaron & Nicolette
Scarborough (8)

William & Jane Powell (27)
Jim & Kate Humburg (60)
Don & Mary Ellen Keith (44)
Bill & Cindy McCuaig (33)

22nd Tim & Teri Scott (18)

24th

Bobby & Jalene Jones (48)




