

January 2010 Planning Calendar

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Birthdays 2nd Biff Basham
							Mike Mills
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	3rd Nila King
Holy Communion			12 High Noon BC 4:455p Bells	5:30 TRUSTEES	5:30 p-7p BSA	2~4p Bishop's	5th Margaret Bellon Jens Klingshirn
1~3 Scouts			5:30p Youth Meal	(elections)	6:30p Webelos	Visit @ St.	12th Ken Bonnell
			6p Youth			Mark's in El Paso	Marilyn Thompson
Happy New			6p Choir			1 450	13th Susan Booth
Year!							Joy Goin
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	14th George Sims 15th Judy Gillett
			4:45p Bells		5:30p-7p BSA		18th Jerry Pruitt
			5:30p Youth		6:30p Webelos		19th Diane Dalton
C Comment	F.O.A., CDD.C		Meal		Registration		Sheli Thorp (5)
Spipriuriy	5:30p SPRC~ Meeting		6p Youth 6p Choir		Deadline for		Judy Warner
	Miccinig		op Chon		EDE & EYE		21st Mandi Smaga
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	23rd Dennis Davis Cliff McDonald
Potluck	Office Closed	5:30p Finance	4:45p Bells	10	5:30p –7p BSA	8a UMM	24th Teresa Habel
1~3 Scouts		Meeting	5:30p Youth		6:30p Webelos	10a WIM	25th Geraldine Johnson
human	MARTIN LUTHER		Meal		1		26th Andrew Gunnels
relations	MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. Day		6p Youth	5:30 PS Brd. Mtg			27th Hans Steinhoff
MMM day	Sign	Finance Committee	6p Choir				31st Emily Hunter
							Anniversaries
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	1st Mike & Marilyn Moffitt (28)
	6p Ad Council		4:45p Bells		5:30p –7p BSA	Leave CcUMC 0645 for	3rd Bill & Barbara Dierker (49)
	Meeting Church		5:30p Youth Meal 6p Youth		6:30p Webelos	EDE—El Paso	5th Jens & Susan
	Council		6p Choir			LDL LITASO	Klingshirn (9) 7th Kaike & Muwen Pan (11)
			•				10th Aaron & Nicolette
			Year-End Report Due				Scarborough (8)
29	30	31	Lontor	Reminder that	The 🔞		12th William & Jane Powell (27)
1~4p Pack			Lenter	Lonton Lunches	The Bishop's We will	I leave the church	18th Jim & Kate Humburg (60)
Meeting			Lunche	Lenten Lunches	Visit // at 10.	30a (1/7) for the	19th Don & Mary Ellen Keith (44)
1~3 Scouts				will start		op's Visit at St.	20th Bill & Cindy McCuaig (33)
				February	//	ork's church in aso from 2-4p.	22nd Tim & Teri Scott (18) 24th Bobby & Jalene Jones (48)
				22nd.		αου ποιπ 2- 1 μ.	2 iai bobby a valoric vorice (40)